Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of CustomiseMe Lid
company

{b} Insert full name and We

addresses

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference

{if any)

Andrew Andronikou
UHY Hacker Young LLP
Quadrant House

4 Thomas More Square
London

E1W 1YW

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
| 07321199 |

Peter Kubik

UHY Hacker Young LLP
Quadrant House

4 Thomas More Square
London

E1W 1YW

the Joint Liquidators of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the
Company’s affarrs as at 11 November, 2016 =

Signed \-"/\

Date 15 November 2016

UHY Hacker Young LLP
Quadrant House

4 Thomas More Square
London

EtW 1YW

For Official Use
L.iquidation Section Post Room

Hiaimn

17/11/2016
COMPANIES HOusE

#123




Rule 4 34-CVL

Signature

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of CustomiseMe Ltd

on the 11 November 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ARADT( ZATIAMST OMITA
Signed _/
Dated W/ /g

Date




CustomiseMe Ltd
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets’
Plant & Machinery

Stock
Book Debts
Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimated to Realise
2,776 Uncertain
162,218 750
89,371 0
16,690 0
750

Date_ Wi/ 11 /14




A1 — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors’
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Credit Card Company
Employees' Claims
Trade Creditor

Aadil Datta

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature

£

pate_I/ /1 / 1§

750
0
(9
750
750
0
(O)
750
750
9,000
0
118,463
47,000
(174,463)
(173,713)
100
(100)
(173,813)




VAR aimeubig
[o _ | [€Lz9v'v213 [ | S|Ej0 |
Lo _ _ _ _ _ _
lo _ | | 0z 182023 | ddZ OLMN 'uopuo ‘A euugjug ‘| yun | dnoJ9 QA |
. Vg 98N ‘piojusaicy
o 00 osEvi3 ‘aue uopadly ‘anuag ssauisng prenbuepa ‘g a0 N WodLEY
_ NYL OvH ‘uopad)y ‘peoy
0 00 908223 tLUE A JOLEBY 'S41UD7) [BI21aWWIOD UI0dIAqY G hun soug UrRIEN
' NAAR 0E7 'apoog 'ggl xog
0 €5515093 Od ‘sasudiajug whipap ¥ lews ‘asueldwo?) (2207 Swoisny g enuaAsy WH
3st
0 00 03 ZLNg ‘Buiyuop *peoy uojBulleg “‘asnoyH abpug sSwoIsny g SNUaA3y N H
uoibuling ‘somieg suawabuelly ABUNOA 8y
' N36 8137 'uoisBipp ‘peOY UOIYES LG 'B000Y X019
0 00 000'63 Od 'Wdag ssornuag awoisny |elawwos shepleg piedhepieg
_ 0 _ _ Hoo 000°2¥3 NLZ ZAA "UOPUOT '93B(d Y2myInos Z| EjEQ __um,qf_
3 uaAl
Aunses Aunoas 1031paad jJuewie|d
40 anfeA ajeq Aq p18y Ajunoas Aue jo s|ie)ag | 19ap JO Junowy (apoojsod yum) ssaippy 10 10}Ipal2 jo awe
N

uoissassaod s Auedwod ay; ui Auadoid 13A0 aj)i} jJo uouaas Bultuie)d s1oupaIs pue saoiuas 1o Spoob o Alddns ay; jo aouespe
Ul pied syjunowe Buiwied s1awolsna pue sjuawaasbe sjes |euonipuod Jo Buises) japeys ‘aseyoind-ally Japun so)ipald AU AJIUSP! pue SJONPaID j|e aphjoul }snlu noA  S1oN

SHOLIQ3AUDI ANVANOD
g



¢\ / vl \ J { Sed aimeubig

00643 GL Areuip1Q 4YHE GYH XBS3PPIN Jauud "aauQ AINqly 26 epeq Alueg

00523 ST Aeuipi0 NLZ ZM 'UopuoT 'ade|d Yomuyinog 2| ele( IsuByey |ipey

Jaquiaw

anjep |euIwWON | SaJeys Jo "ON aleys jo adi )| (apooisod yym) ssasppy 40 lapjoyaleys Jo sWEeN
SHIFNIAIN ANVdNOD

2




